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AREA ADULTI

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

AREA ANZIANI

AREA CONTABILITA' BILANCIO E PERSONALE
AREA DIREZIONE GENERALE

AREA DISABILI

AREA MINORI E FAMIGLIE

10,476
31,148
28,619
23,810
12,698
25,000
29,841

89,524
68,852
71,381
76,190
87,302
75,000
70,159

11
38
259
25

42
131

94
84
646
80
55
126
308



